
 
2023 Holidays Observed 

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Tuesday, August 15 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

All Saints’ Day Wednesday, November 1 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 
(Building closes at 3pm on Nov. 22) 

Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 

Immaculate Conception Friday, December 8 

Christmas Eve Friday, December 22 
(Building closes at 3pm on Dec. 21) 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 

2024 Holidays Observed 
New Year’s Day Monday, January 1 

(Building closes at 3pm on Dec. 29) 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Monday, January 15

Good Friday Friday, March 29 
(Building closes at 3pm on March 28)

Easter Monday Monday, April 1

Memorial Day Monday, May 27

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Thursday, August 15 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

All Saint’s Day Friday, November 1 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28 
(Building closes at 3pm on Nov. 27) 

Thanksgiving Friday Friday, November 29 

Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24 
(Building closes at 3pm on Dec 23) 

Christmas Wednesday, December 25 

New Year’s Day (2025) Wednesday, January 1 
(Building closes at 3pm on Dec 31) 

 

2023-24 Chancery Holiday Schedule 


